NXPTZT_EN_2017-12-18
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  Videotec S.p.A. All rights reserved. WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS
NXPTZT
PTZ CAMERA DUAL VISION, DAY/NIGHT AND THERMAL, FOR ONSHORE/OFFSHORE,
MARINE AND INDUSTRIAL AREAS
NXPTZT NXPTZT
DESCRIPTION
This model features real-time dual vision, integrating a Day/Night colour module and a

Electrical safety (CE): EN60950-1, IEC60950-1
Electromagnetic compatibility (CE): EN50130-4, EN55032 (Class A), EN61000-6-4, FCC Part
15 (Class A)
Outdoor installation (CE): EN60950-22, IEC 60950-22
IP protection degree: EN60529
• IP66/IP67/IP68/IP69
UL certification: cULus Listed (TYPE 4X, only for 24Vac versions)
EAC certification
Lloyd's Register Marine Type Approval (Install the product at a distance of at least 24m
(78.7ft) from the VHF antennas, the 24Vac and 120Vac versions require a filter accessory
FM1010)
• Test Specification Number 1:2015 (ENV1, ENV2, ENV3, ENV5)
ACCESSORIES
WASPT0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l (1 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l (6 gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00 Tank 10l with integrated manual pump controlled by solenoid valve,
delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 230Vac
WASNX2V10L20M00 Tank 10l with integrated manual pump controlled by solenoid valve,
delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 24Vac
WASNX3V10L20M00 Tank 10l with integrated manual pump controlled by solenoid valve,
delivery head up to 20m (66ft) max, IN 120Vac
FM1010 EMC filter for Marine certification
NXPTZT_EN_2017-12-18
Specifications subject to change without notice. ©  Videotec S.p.A. All rights reserved. WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - DATA SHEETS